
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC743 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 08/27/2020 at 02:00 PM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC743 

Description: E. Allandale White Rock Neighbrhd W&WW System Renewal 

Summary: Water and wastewater system upgrades in the area generally
bound by MoPac (Loop 1) on the west, Greenlawn on the north,
Burnet Road on the east, and Allandale on the south. The
system upgrades will replace aging infrastructure. The water
system replacements will include approximately 8290 linear feet
of water lines in Polygon 225, Sub-area A. The wastewater
upgrades include replacement of 1,644 LF of pipe, lining of 321
LF, 3,044 spot repairs, and 32 additional manholes. 

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$3,809,500.00 

Subcontracting Goals

African American 2.33%

Hispanic American 7.03%

Native/Asian American 0.67%

WBE 0.83%

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Tomas Rodriguez
(512) 974-7730
tomas.rodriguez@austintexas.gov 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Ivan Quinones
(512) 974-7207
ivan.quinones@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

Amy Amaya
(512) 974-7605
smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):

Due:  Prior to 08/27/2020, 02:00 PM 

Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 08/27/2020 02:00 PM  Required 



Open: 08/27/2020, 03:00 PM 

Packet:

Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 

Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  07/29/2020, 02:00 PM   
Teams meeting 


